1SO14021

8
1
15014021
E-2 B-2 HFC D-2 HFC
HFC
B-2

JIS A9511 JIS A9526

Js

HFC
0.028 0.032
15014021
50 50
10
10
HP 85 80

2001 85 80

JIS

JIS

JIS




10

11

12

13

14

and

or

JIS

JIS

JIS

JIS

25
15011561

25

50

ISO

JIS

JIS




15

16

17

18

19

30 JIS
50 100
JIS
0.030 0.034W/mK
JIS
105mm JIS
11
16K
16K(A  0.040) A
0.040
JIS
JIS
25
JIS
LCCO2
10kg/ (A =0.050) (A =0.040) 11 JIS
CO2 2.54kg-C0O2/
3.28kg-C0O2/ 30
w/ K 1 0.9kg
JIS JIS Q 9001 1SO9001
JIS A 9511 9) JIS
JIS
JIS JISQ

9001(2000) 1SO9001(2000)




20

21

22

23

24

25

JIS A 9511
JIS
JIS
PBB PBDE
50
0.040W/(m K) 50
10
10
10% 0.040
JIS
LCCO2
° JIS
LCA 3
. LCCO2
JIS JIS
> C-4 JIS
JIS A 9504 JIS A 9521
JIS
JIS A 9521 JIS A 9521
JIS A 9504
C-5




26

35

36

37

38

39

40

66

67

68

C-5 ( JIS A 6301
2 1
100 100
JIS K 9797
JIS K 9798
50 - 30
30
30
JIS JISA5741
E-3
N0.123
E-2 No.131
JISA5741




